PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4959146

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
HAITAO ZHANG	04/20/2018
DAOFEI XU	04/20/2018
JINFA ZHANG	04/23/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DELTA ELECTRONICS (SHANGHAI) CO., LTD	
Street Address:	1F&7F&8F, BUILDING 1, NO.1675 HUADONG ROAD, PUDONG	
City:	SHANGHAI	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	201209	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15978277

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 917-439-4481

Email: chengus@mailbox.lungtin.com

Correspondent Name: YUNLING REN Address Line 1: LUNG TIN LLC

Address Line 2: 3 PARK AVENUE 15TH FLOOR
Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10016

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 1701753CN01-US	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	YUNLING REN
SIGNATURE:	/Yunling REN/
DATE SIGNED:	05/14/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=1701753CN01Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 046138 FRAME: 0818

504912402

ASSIGNMENT

which is	In consideration of the premises hereby acknowledged, the under	and other good and valuable consid	eration in hand paid, the receipt and sufficiency of
	1) Haitao ZHANG	4)	73
	2) Daofei XU	(5)	8)
	3) Jinfa ZHANG	6)	»)
who has r	made a certain new and useful is	nvention, hereby sells, assigns and tr	unsfers unto
<u>Delta E</u>	lectronics (Shanghai) CC	O., LTD	
, having a	s place of business at 1F&7F&	&8F, Building 1, No.1675 Hu	adong Road, Podong, Shanghai 201209,
P. R. C			
its success as defined	sors and assigns (hereinafter desi in 35 U.S.C. 100 in the inventio	gnated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right in entitled:	, title and interest for the United States of America
(a) f	or which an application for Unite	ed States Letters Patent was filed on	, and identified by
(b) ří	or which an application for Unite	ed States Letters Patent was executed	36
all United continuation Property to	States Letters Patent which may ons-in-part thereof, and the right of the said ASSIGNEE, for its in	y be granted therefore and any and a it to all benefits under the Internati	ioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and I extensions, divisions, reissues, continuations, or onal Convention for the Protection of Industrial assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned fof said ASSIGNEE;
application ASSIGNE application ASSIGNE	of for and obtaining original, divis E, its successors, assigns and leg as for patent based thereon, gro	sional, reissued or extended Letters Page (al representatives, and without furth (wing out of or related to the said)	d to render all necessary assistance in making stent of the United States, upon request of the said or remuneration, in and to any improvements, and avention; and to execute any papers by the said to ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to
SIGNED o	n the date indicated aside my sig	mature:	
l)	Haitao ZHANG	<u>Date</u>	Apr. 20, 20/8
2) Name: D	pofei XV	Date	Apr 20.2018
3)	AR ZHANG	Date Date	1701 - 1 5 - 2010 ·

PATENT REEL: 046138 FRAME: 0819

RECORDED: 05/14/2018